SPECIFICATION SHEET AND ORDERING INFORMATION
10 Mountain View Drive  l  Shelton, CT 06484  l  P: 800.521.3175  l  F: 203.924.6687  l  www.electri-cable.com
Specifications
• Recommended Table Cutout:
5.38” X 15.25”
• Table Thickness: 1”-2”
• Standard finish options include silver,
gloss white and black powder coat,
or brushed clear aluminum.
• Supplied with 108” Power Cord.
DaisyLinkTM versions available for
linking multiple units together.
• Reef is ETL listed.
Product Dimensions:
©2016 Electri-Cable Assemblies. ECA reserves the right to change pricing and specification without notice. REEFSPECSHEET-020116
Ordering Information
Corded Product Configurations Finish
Black Gloss White Silver Pearl Aluminum
3 Power, 1 Convenience, 2 USB, REF-3U-B-108 REF-3U-GW-108 REF-3U-S-108 REF-3U-AL-108
1 Data Plate Knock Out,
2 RJ45 Knock Outs,
108” Power Cord
4 Power, 2 USB, REF-4U-B-108 REF-4U-GW-108 REF-4U-S-108 REF-4U-AL-108
1 Data Plate Knock Out,
2 RJ45 Knock Outs,
108” Power Cord
DaisyLinkTM Configurations Finish
Black Gloss White Silver Pearl Aluminum
3 Power, 2 USB, REF-4-1-3U-B REF-4-1-3U-GW REF-4-1-3U-S REF-4-1-3U-AL
1 Data Plate Knock Out,
2 RJ45 Knock Outs,
DaisyLink
4 Power, 2 USB, REF-4-1-4U-B REF-4-1-4U-GW REF-4-1-4U-S REF-4-1-4U-AL
1 Data Plate Knock Out,
2 RJ45 Knock Outs,
DaisyLink
REEFTM
The Reef is the latest addition to our line of conference table products. It offers a
sleek design and is packed with power options including both 120 AMP power
receptacles and the latest in USB charging technology along with ample data
capabilities to handle all your unique requirements. Modeled after our popular
Oasis family of products, the Reef provides an option when the additional features
and longer size of the Oasis Mini are not desired.
16.10"
4.89"
6.25"